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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2023

Oberkorn, 25. - 26.11.2023

Event 18 Men, 200m Breaststroke 2011 and older
25.11.2023 - 17:39 Results
National Record 2:07.10 CARNOL Laurent SCDE Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010
Meilleure Performance 17 2:15.15 KEMP Finn Sl Saint Dizier (FRA) 22.10.2022
Meilleure Performance 16 2:18.68 CARNEIRO Joao SL Obercorn 16.11.2019
Meilleure Performance 15 2:25.91 STACCHIOTTI Raphaël SCDE Ettelbruck 21.10.2007
Meilleure Performance 14 2:25.56 CARNEIRO Joao SL Obercorn 02.12.2017
Meilleure Performance 13 2:33.81 CARNEIRO Joao SL Bruges (BEL) 12.11.2016
Meilleure Performance 12 2:44.53 CARNEIRO Joao SL Dudelange 12.12.2015

TL Open M 18 +: 2:54.00  /  TL Pupilles M 12 - 13: 3:40.00  /  TL Jeunes M 14 - 15: 3:24.00  /  TL Juniors M 16 - 17: 3:06.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pupilles

1. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:43.94 393 37.50 41.92 42.44 42.08
2. CONROTTE Jehan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:58.20 306 40.85 45.20 46.63 45.52
3. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:59.23 301 40.65 46.08 46.53 45.97
4. VISSER Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:13.37 239 43.17 49.93 49.33 50.94
5. HALLOT Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:21.36 212 44.77 51.02 52.84 52.73
6. SASSI Yanis 10 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:34.36 176 47.60 55.71 56.14 54.91
7. KIEFFER GABBANA M. 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:37.25 169 47.39 55.43 57.00 57.43

WDR BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg

Jeunes

1. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:30.76 506 34.28 38.07 39.65 38.76
2. RUIZ AGUILAR Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:49.80 354 38.22 43.72 44.40 43.46
3. SAMMARCO Andrea 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:53.75 330 38.08 44.58 46.23 44.86
4. ZAUSA Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:53.83 330 38.36 44.07 45.09 46.31
5. GEORGIEV Theodor 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:57.12 312 40.08 45.54 45.79 45.71
6. STAICU David-Andrei 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:59.73 298 38.49 44.85 47.79 48.60

Juniors

1. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.20 616 32.21 36.07 36.73 36.19
2. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.50 612 31.85 36.32 36.28 37.05
3. PASSER Daniel 07 Swimming Club Redange 2:34.26 472 35.30 39.66 39.82 39.48

Open

1. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.20 616 32.21 36.07 36.73 36.19
Luxembourg Short Course Champion

2. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.50 612 31.85 36.32 36.28 37.05
3. BRANDENBURGER Pit 95 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:22.64 597 32.70 36.36 37.21 36.37
4. BECKERS Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:22.90 594 32.60 36.66 37.02 36.62
5. MACLEAR Gareth 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:30.71 506 33.26 38.45 39.64 39.36
6. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:30.76 506 34.28 38.07 39.65 38.76
7. PASSER Daniel 07 Swimming Club Redange 2:34.26 472 35.30 39.66 39.82 39.48
8. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:43.94 393 37.50 41.92 42.44 42.08
9. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:48.02 365 34.73 43.42 45.19 44.68

10. RUIZ AGUILAR Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:49.80 354 38.22 43.72 44.40 43.46
11. SAMMARCO Andrea 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:53.75 330 38.08 44.58 46.23 44.86
12. ZAUSA Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:53.83 330 38.36 44.07 45.09 46.31
13. GEORGIEV Theodor 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:57.12 312 40.08 45.54 45.79 45.71
14. CONROTTE Jehan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:58.20 306 40.85 45.20 46.63 45.52
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2023

Oberkorn, 25. - 26.11.2023

Event 18, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:59.23 301 40.65 46.08 46.53 45.97
16. STAICU David-Andrei 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 2:59.73 298 38.49 44.85 47.79 48.60
17. VISSER Felix 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 3:13.37 239 43.17 49.93 49.33 50.94
18. HALLOT Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:21.36 212 44.77 51.02 52.84 52.73
19. SASSI Yanis 10 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3:34.36 176 47.60 55.71 56.14 54.91
20. KIEFFER GABBANA M. 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:37.25 169 47.39 55.43 57.00 57.43

WDR BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg


